VA2101 Rev A.02                                                     1
VA2101
Features
- Operation Voltage from 2.8V to 5.5V
- Efficiency with an 8Ω speaker:
· 88%@1.3W
- Efficiency with an 3Ω speaker:

Viva Electronics Incorporated assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any its products or circuits. Viva Elec-
tronics Incorporated does not convey any license under its patent rights or other rights nor the rights of others.
Ordering Information
Part No. Q`ty/Reel
VA2101SOG8 2,500
VA2101MSG8 2,500
VA2101DNG8 2,500
VA2101SOR8 2,500